26/07/2023

1st Prize |/ 27L-14305

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY

EVENING

RESULT

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

2nd Prize

03543 09971 24678 26583 35133
65253 66742 71482 82540 98397

3rd Prize
02747 03802 05198 17029 29134
42152 61245 75310 86353 96174

4th Prize
0120 0250 0348 0815 0819 0824 0955 1635 1722
1877 1886 2137 2138 2208 2239 2289 2712 2719
2914 3059 3177 3270 3489 3550 3606 4012 4109
4770 4798 4798 5429 6366 6612 6879 6954 6972
7550 7737 7786 7836 8072 8687 8695 8767 9030
9385 9476 9622 9637 9780 9859 9860 9897 9917

1793
2895
4285
7391
9382
9997




